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TN89230 TOLO 
Baby’s Musical Radio

TN89230 TOLO Baby’s Musical Radio

AGE: 3 Months+				    CONTENTS: 1 item.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
This radio introduces babies to sound and movement with an easy wind movement and large yellow squeaker. Watch the 
screen move as the melody plays. 

The radio is double sided, with the opportunity to view the screen on the reverse.

The Musical Radio is supplied with a Velcro strap that makes it easy to attach the radio to a playpen or crib.

LEARNING VALUES:
Enhances manipulation and fine motor skills.

Encourages an understanding of cause and effect.

Promotes colour recognition

This publication is produced in partnership 
with TOLO Toys Ltd

The information in this publication is provisional 
and may change without prior notice
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TN89230 TOLO Baby’s Musical Radio

Content:

Packaging Material:

Length:

Width:

Height:

Net Weight:

Gross Weight:

Barcode:

PRODUCT PACKAGING DATA:

  PRODUCT 		    INNER CARTON      	        OUTER CARTON

1 set

Polybag

14.0cm 	  

10.0cm 	  

6.0cm 	 

0.2kg 	  

0.2kg 	

0 19287 62017 7

6 sets

Cardboard

29.0cm 	  

14.8cm	 

11.0cm 	  

1.1kg 	  

1.2kg 	

06 0 19287 62017 1

24 sets

Cardboard

31.5cm 	  

31.0cm	 

25.0cm 	  

4.4kg 	  

5.2kg 	

24 0 19287 62017 7

OTHER DATA:

9503005590	 China      		  EN71, ASTM, CPSIA 

US Office:
First Celtic Toys and Learning Inc.

100 Church Street,
Millersburg, Pennsylvania, PA17061

www.firstcelticlearning.com

Distributed by:
UK Office:
First Celtic Toys and Learning Ltd.
15 Old Mill Place, Tattenhall, UK, CH3 9RJ
T: +44 (0)1978 280070 
E: enquiries@firstcelticlearning.eu

RELATED PRODUCTS:

Commodity Code:	 Country of Origin:       		  Safety Tests passed: 

TN87130 TOLO Musical Activity TV TN86420 TOLO Magic Shaker

TL0172 TOLO Baby Rattle Activity set TL0170 TOLO Baby Large Rattle Activity set

LOGISTICAL
INFORMATION


