

TN89230 TOLO Baby's Musical Radio







TN89230 TOLO Baby's Musical Radio

AGE: 3 Months+ **CONTENTS:** 1 item.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

This radio introduces babies to sound and movement with an easy wind movement and large yellow squeaker. Watch the screen move as the melody plays.

The radio is double sided, with the opportunity to view the screen on the reverse.

The Musical Radio is supplied with a Velcro strap that makes it easy to attach the radio to a playpen or crib.

LEARNING VALUES:

Enhances manipulation and fine motor skills.

Encourages an understanding of cause and effect.

Promotes colour recognition



TN89230 TOLO Baby's Musical Radio

PRODUCT PACKAGING DATA:				
	PRODUCT	INNER CARTON	OUTER CARTON	
Content:	1 set	6 sets	24 sets	
Packaging Material:	Polybag	Cardboard	Cardboard	
Length:	14.0cm	29.0cm	31.5cm	
Width:	10.0cm	14.8cm	31.0cm	
Height:	6.0cm	11.0cm	25.0cm	
Net Weight:	0.2kg	1.1kg	4.4kg	
Gross Weight:	0.2kg	1.2kg	5.2kg	
Barcode:	0 19287 62017 7	06 0 19287 62017 1	24 0 19287 62017 7	

OTHER DATA:				
Commodity Code:	Country of Origin:	Safety Tests passed:		
9503005590	China	EN71, ASTM, CPSIA		

RELATED PRODUCTS:









Distributed by:

UK Office:

First Celtic Toys and Learning Ltd.
15 Old Mill Place, Tattenhall, UK, CH3 9RJ
T: +44 (0)1978 280070
E: enquiries@firstcelticlearning.eu

